SECTION XI
Miscellaneous
c
,
( 1.
2.
3.
4.

\ Single-ended circuits are susceptible to all forms of
I
HOW TO ORDER A DIAL UP DATA LINE FOR CAIR/EVOLUTION
( ·.Contact your local telephone business office and explain to the
. representative that you would like to place an order for a
~"DIAL UP DATA LINE.
They will require the following routine information:
a). ADDRESS FOR BILLING-BILLING CONTACT
b). CREDIT INFORMATION
c). NAME OF BUSINESS,ADDRESS,TELEPHONE #,TYPE OF BUSINESS AT YOUR
LOCATION.
They may require some of the following technical information:
a). WHAT IS THE FCC REGISTRATION #?
b). WHAT IS THE RINGER EQUIVALENCY?
c). WHAT IS THE JACK CODE OR
TERMINATION????
d). DO YOU NEED A TELEPHONE SET?
e). HOW MANY PAIR OR WIRES?
f). TYPE CIRCUIT OR CHANNEL?
g). WHAT TYPE DATA SET OR MODEM
WILL BE USED?
AG 697J62451-DM-E
0.68
RJll (MODULAR TYPE}
NO.(NONE IS USED)
2 WIRE (1 PAIR)
VOICE GRADE LINE
UNIVERSAL DATA SYSTEM
MODEL 212-A.
FCC REGISTERED
BELL SYS. COMPATIBLE.
{,If there are any complications, please contact:
Robyn Schaefer at I.S.I.
714-752-0875
File DSK3:CODES.HLP(lll,OJ printed on 31-Dec-84 12:30:51
Keyboard Generated Codes
Dec Hex I Character Character
C {space)
Octal
040